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PODKARPACIE

Klub
ZKS Stal Rzeszow
MKS Halicz Ustrzyki Dolne
CWKS Resovia Rzeszéw
SKL Gornik Sanok
IKN Gornik Iwonicz-Zdrgj
UKS MOSIR Sanok
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mip.
MUKS Niedzwiadki Przemysl
LKSz GCKIiP Czarna
LUKS Lubzina
UKS Start Widetka
AKS Rzeszow
UKS Galicja LOK Rzeszéw
CSM Kuznia Koszykéwki Stalowa Wola
LKS Stal Mielec
UKJ Millenium Rzeszéw
LUKS Syrena Gnojnica Wola
MLKS-MOS Rzeszow
UKS Azymut Debow
SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MKS Stal Nowa Deba
UKN Laworta Ustrzyki Dolne
UCI Continental Team Stalowa Wola
MUKS Podkarpacie Jedlicze
UKS Akrobata tancut
UKP Gryf Debica
UKS Sokoét Ropezyce
AKS V LO Rzeszéw
PTG Sokot 1893 Mielec
UKS Sport-Tramp Jarostaw
KS Wistoka Debica
KU AZS Politech. Rzeszowskiej
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna
MKS Gryf Mielec
UKS Orbitek Straszecin
RzKT Rzeszéw
SPR Stal Mielec
MKS Ikar Mielec
Vega MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MKS tancut
KKB MOSIR Krosno
UKS Basket Go Przemysl
UKS ASW Judo Jasto
KB Pino Debica
KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg
KP Sokot Rzeszéw
UKS Széstka Mielec
UKS Niedzwiadki Sanok
GKSz Hetman Pilzno
TSV Sanok

Pkt
242,84
177,50
154,00
111,50
98,00
74,00
70,00
70,00
68,00
68,00
56,00
55,00
54,00
53,00
53,00
53,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
47,00
46,50
46,50
46,00
45,00
43,50
41,00
39,50
36,00
34,25
34,25
34,00
33,50
33,00
33,00
31,66
31,50
30,67
30,00
29,50
29,50
25,50
23,00
23,00
22,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
19,50
18,00
17,00
17,00



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

KU AZS Politechnika Rzeszowska
MKS Ring Sikorski Stalowa Wola
KS Garda Nowa Deba

UKS Sp 1 Brzozéw

PKS Kolping Jarostaw

UKS Aktywna Pigtka Przemysl|
KLKS Azalia Brzéza Krolewska
KSz Gambit Przeworsk

LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdroj

SKS Piast 25 Rzeszéw
GUKLA Bratkowice

MKS MOS V LO Rzeszéw
MSS Gryf Sanok

RzKSz Rzeszéow

UKS Morsy Debica

UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg

MKS SAN Jarostaw

KS Speed Jasto

KSS Karpaty MOSIR Krosno
TG MKS Sokét SP 12 Rzeszow
UKS Sokolik Krosno

UKS TKKF Dukla

UKS Gem Posada Goérna

UKS Gimnasion Boguchwata
UKS Juvenia Rzeszéw

UKS Olszynka Dzikowiec

MKT Stalowa Wola

UKS Lotnik Wierzawice

UKS Orlik Rudnik n/Sanem
UKS 15 Przemysl

LZS Kakoloéwka

UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa

L KS Sagit Humniska

KSTS Krosno

KS Piramida Rzeszéw

LKS Mechanizator Ustrzyki Dolne
MOSIR Przeworsk

UKS Akademia Judo Rzeszéw
UKS Dwojka Stalowa Wola
LKS Strazak Bratkowka

RKB Rzeszow

UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola
Feniks MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MLKS Nurt Przemysl

RKB Wistok Rzeszow

SGU Orzet Lubaczow

UKS Pietnastka Krosno

UKS Sajdak Gtogéw Matopolski
UKS MixTeam Tarnowiec

KKS Siarka Tarnobrzeg SA

KS Polonia Rzeszéw

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

KAT Prince Krosno

16,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
13,50
13,50
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,56
11,50
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,50
9,00
9,00
8,50
8,33
8,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

UKS MOSIR Jasto

Gorzycki KK Kyokushin

KKSy Urania Krosno

KKSz Urania Krosno

KS Twierdza LOK Przemysl
LKS Sanovia Lesko

UKS Gim. Debowiec

UKS Malawa

UKS Skorpion Judo Krosno
UKS Tempo 5 Przemysl
UMKS Dubiecko

UKS Niedzwiada Dolna

KSz SDK Lotnik Mielec

LZS Jar Kielnarowa

MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola
Przemyski Klub Karate Kyokushin
PTG Sokot tancut

Samuraj Sanok

SKF Stal Stalowa Wola BT
Tarnobrzeski KK Kyokushin
UKS Diament Pstrggowa
UKS SP 1 Lezajsk

ZKS Stal Stalowa Wola
GMKS Strzelec Frysztak
PUKS Arka tetownia

TKS Pro-Familia Wojaszéwka
Jasielski KK Kyokushin Jasto
KB Kroscienko Wyzne
Kolbuszowski KK Kyokushin
MKS MOSIR Jasto

MUKLA Debica Korzeniowski pl
Rzeszowski Klub Kajakowy
Rzeszowski Klub Sportow Walki
S-KKS MDK Przemysi

SW Pomézmy Razem Stary Dzikow
TSz Skoczek Sedziszéw Mip.
WKS Goérnovia Gorno

TS Volleyball Sanok

LKS Makovia Makowisko
Centrum Sztuk WiS Lezajsk
Krosnienski KK Kyokushin

KS Budo Krosno

KSW Sokét Jarostaw

Lezajski KK Kyokushin
Przeworski KK Kyokushinkai

3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,34
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



